Budjetti 2025

Jasenmaksut

Erikoisnayttely

Match show

Kennelliiton toimintamaararaha
JTK

Yhteensa

Jasenmaksut
Jasenlehti
Hallinto
Kirjanpito
Kotisivut
Pankki
Palkinnot
Postikulut
Kokouskulut

Erikoisnayttely
Match show
JTK

Yhteensa

Vuosi kokonaisuudessaan

2800

1400
500
80
100

4880

300
750
150
200

30
300
200
200
100

1500
100
100

3930

950



